Ladies Day Regatta 2014

Ladies Day Regatta 2014

Dillon Yacht Club

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank| Fleet Boat

PHRF Wayne's World 492

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

PHRF|Cita

PHRF Frankies
PHRF Goose
PHRF|Zero Gravity
PHRF Pinotage
PHRF | Full Monty

SailNo

50
1966
1172
4200
5177
71

HelmName

Sue Sauer 120
Robin Jackson -6

Vivian Keesling 166
Laura Tayman 111
Kristen Kies 169
Michelle Loewenstein 169
Jayn Karl 201

Rating Race 1 |[Race 2

2.0 2.0
1.0 1.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 6.0
6.0 5.0
8.0 DNF 7.0

R3 |Total
1.0 5.0
5.0 7.0
2.0 8.0
3.0 11.0
4.0 15.0
8.0 DNS 19.0
6.0 21.0
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