Ladies Day Regatta 2014

Dillon Yacht Club

Ladies Day Regatta 2014

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Ratings: PHRF, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	SailNo	HelmName	Rating	Race 1	Race 2	R3	Total
1st	PHRF	Wayne's World	492	Sue Sauer	120	2.0	2.0	1.0	5.0
2nd	PHRF	Cita	50	Robin Jackson	-6	1.0	1.0	5.0	7.0
3rd	PHRF	Frankies	1966	Vivian Keesling	166	3.0	3.0	2.0	8.0
4th	PHRF	Goose	1172	Laura Tayman	111	4.0	4.0	3.0	11.0
5th	PHRF	Zero Gravity	4200	Kristen Kies	169	5.0	6.0	4.0	15.0
6th	PHRF	Pinotage	5177	Michelle Loewenstein	169	6.0	5.0	8.0 DNS	19.0
7th	PHRF	Full Monty	71	Jayn Karl	201	8.0 DNF	7.0	6.0	21.0

http://www.dillonyachtclub.com

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.02 build 4 www.sailwave.com